
 

 

1 
 

Special Dates 
 

Awaken Training Level 1 (Virtual) 6:30-8:30pm-TELL A FRIEND!  
(prerequisite for Awaken Training Part 2) 
 Thursday January 18, 2024 
 Thursday February 15, 2024 
 Thursday March 21, 2024 
 Thursday April 11, 2024 
 Thursday May 23, 2024 
 Thursday June 13, 2024 
 Thursday August 15, 2024 
 Thursday September 19, 2024 
 Thursday October 17, 2024 
 Thursday November 21, 2024 

 
Awaken Training Part 2-Survivor Demand & Culture (In Person) 8:30am-12:30pm 
(required to become a Certified Volunteer; available after completing Awaken Training Level 1) 
 Saturday January 27, 2024 
 Saturday April 27, 2024 
 Saturday July 13, 2024 
 Saturday October 26, 2024 

 
Awaken Training Part 3-Trauma Sensitivity & Survivor Services Volunteer Roles 
(Virtual) 6:30-8:00pm (required to become a Group 3 Certified Volunteer | Advocate, Mentor or 
Mentor Advisor)  
 Thursday February 8, 2024 
 Thursday May 9, 2024 
 Thursday August 1, 2024 
 Thursday November 14, 2024 

 
Community Engagement & Awareness | CEA Quarterly Meetings (Virtual) 7:00-
8:00pm (available to all Certified Volunteer Groups) 
 Thursday February 22, 2024 
 Thursday May 2, 2024 
 Thursday August 8, 2024 
 Thursday November 7, 2024 

 
Survivor Services Quarterly Training (Virtual) 6:30pm-8:00pm 
(available to only Group 3 Certified Volunteers | Advocates, Mentors & Mentor Advisors) 

https://aramintausa.org/volunteer-trainings/
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:4b2a34b2-17fc-359e-a6c9-6f5555c798bf
https://aramintausa.org/volunteer-trainings/
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:4b2a34b2-17fc-359e-a6c9-6f5555c798bf
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:4b2a34b2-17fc-359e-a6c9-6f5555c798bf
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:4b2a34b2-17fc-359e-a6c9-6f5555c798bf
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 Thursday February 29, 2024 
 Thursday April 25, 2024 
 Thursday July 25, 2024 
 Thursday September 26, 2024 

 
Survivor Services Themed Events (In-Person) 1:00-3:00pm 
(available to only Group 3 Certified Volunteers | Advocates, Mentors & Mentor Advisors) 
 Dare to Dream: Saturday March 16, 2024 
 Fresh Start: Saturday August 17, 2024 
 Holiday Celebration: Saturday December 14, 2024 

 
 
 

https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:4b2a34b2-17fc-359e-a6c9-6f5555c798bf

